CURSO

MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA

INSCRICAO

125939
219316
220212
206217
219819
222044
202442
219197
209900
206375
221086
202319
222272
206340
218615
221961
223351
218864
218052
221718
220918
223307
205158
218658
210742
203722
222609
131744
212471
203588
201863

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ADRIANE GEHRCKE DINIZ
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
ANA TEREZA ZORDAN COSTA

CARLOS ANDRE FRANKE

CARMEM JOSCELAINE DELLA JUSTINA

CESAR AUGUSTO POLL
DANIEL JOHN PATIAS

ELVIS ALBERTO DA CRUZ SALDANHA
FABRICIO CARVALHO MACHADO

GABRIEL ZEPPE

GILMAR DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
GISELE PADILHA DELLALIBERA
GUILHERME CARNELOSSO
JACKSON GOSSMANN DA SILVA

JEAN CANTO DE JESUS
JEAN LUCAS MASCENA

JULIANA TAVARES MIRANDA
JULIANE ARAUJO SILVA CORDOBA
LUIS PAULO DE ANDRADE

LUIZ EDUARDO MACHADO NUNES
LUIZ FELIPE DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
MAICOL ANDRE CALDEIRA DA SILVA
MIGUEL ANGELO ZANOTELLI
MIGUEL HENRIQUE FRANCISCAO
MONICA CARDOSO DILELIO
MONIQUE SONIELE MACIEL DA ROSA
PIETERSON SANTI ROSSATO
PIETERSON SANTI ROSSATO
RAFAELA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL KIRST

RICARDO GABRIEL PADAO GUERRA

PROVA A
(PRATICA)

9.75
0.00
9.25
0.00
6.50
0.00
8.25
9.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
9.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
6.75
0.00
7.50
8.00
0.00
8.75
0.00
8.50
0.00
8.25
0.00
7.00
7.00
7.25
8.25
0.00

PESO 6,00

5.85
0.00
5.55
0.00
3.90
0.00
4.95
5.40
0.00
0.00
4.80
5.40
0.00
4.80
0.00
4.05
0.00
4.50
4.80
0.00
5.25
0.00
5.10
0.00
4.95
0.00
4.20
4.20
4.35
4.95
0.00

PROVA B1
(ritmo)

10.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
1.50
0.00
7.50
3.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
6.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
1.50
0.00
10.00
1.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
3.00
0.00

PROVA B2
(solfejo)

7.50
0.00
10.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
8.50
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
8.50
0.00
1.00
0.00
10.00
0.50
0.00
6.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
5.50
0.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
1.00
0.00

PESO 1,20

1.05
0.00
1.02
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.96
0.24
0.00
0.00
0.12
0.42
0.00
0.87
0.00
0.15
0.00
1.20
0.09
0.00
0.60
0.00
1.20
0.00
0.69
0.00
0.66
0.66
0.45
0.24
0.00

PROVA C
(TEORIA E
PERCEPGAO)

5.50
0.00
8.50
0.00
4.00
0.00
9.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
7.50
0.00
8.50
0.00
2.00
0.00
9.00
3.00
0.00
6.50
0.00
9.50
0.00
8.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
7.00
0.00

PESO 2,80

1.54
0.00
2.38
0.00
1.12
0.00
2.52
1.68
0.00
0.00
1.68
2.10
0.00
2.38
0.00
0.56
0.00
2.52
0.84
0.00
1.82
0.00
2.66
0.00
2.24
0.00
0.84
0.84
0.28
1.96
0.00

MEDIA
FINAL

8.44
0.00
8.95
0.00
5.17
0.00
8.43
7.32
0.00
0.00
6.60
7.92
0.00
8.05
0.00
4.76
0.00
8.22
5.73
0.00
7.67
0.00
8.96
0.00
7.88
0.00
5.70
5.70
5.08
7.15
0.00

SITUACAO
FINAL

APR
REP
APR
REP
APR
REP
APR
APR
REP
REP
APR
APR
REP
APR
REP
REP
REP
APR
APR
REP
APR
REP
APR
REP
APR
REP
APR
APR
APR
APR
REP



MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA
MUSICA - LICENCIATURA

215706
211356
223274
214325

RODRIGO FERNANDES DA SILVA
VILNEI BAGGIO MAYER

WILLY B6CK TIJS

WILSON MAURO RODRIGUES MILLANI

0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
5.40
0.00
0.00

0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.14
0.00
0.00

0.00
9.50
0.00
0.00

0.00
2.66
0.00
0.00

0.00
9.20
0.00
0.00

REP
APR
REP
REP



